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Wettkampf-Nr. 13

4 x 50m Riucken Manner
Lauf 1
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SVV Plauen

IfL Hof

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Blau - Weil? Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg Il

Chemnitzer PSV

SV Wiking Kiel

SV 1919 Grimma
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SC Chemnitz von 1892

02:40,00
02:19,00
02:31,15

02:14,40
02:08,00
01:58,00
02:05,77
02:10,45

Timing & Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR
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www.wismutpokal.de



